South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 10, 2026, 12:08:43 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*4467 (Rat #0319, Act #0532 of 1992) General Bill, By D.E. McTeer, J.G. Felder, J.L. Harris and T.F. Rogers
A Bill to amend Act 171 of 1991, the General Appropriations Act for 1991-92, so as to authorize certain reallocations for a
portion of Education Improvement Act funds originally appropriated to the Campus Incentive Program.

02/26/92
03/03/92
03/04/92
03/05/92
03/10/92
03/10/92
03/10/92
03/11/92
03/18/92
03/25/92
03/26/92
03/26/92
03/26/92
04/14/92

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-23
Read second time HJ-23

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-30

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-16
Amended SJ-19

Read second time SJ-19

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-19
Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-20
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-40

Ratified R 319

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/26/92

Act No. 532

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



