

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*4467 (Rat #0319, Act #0532 of 1992) General Bill, By D.E. McTeer, J.G. Felder, J.L. Harris and T.F. Rogers

A Bill to amend Act 171 of 1991, the General Appropriations Act for 1991-92, so as to authorize certain reallocations for a portion of Education Improvement Act funds originally appropriated to the Campus Incentive Program.

02/26/92	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-23
03/03/92	House	Read second time HJ-23
03/04/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-30
03/05/92	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-16
03/10/92	Senate	Amended SJ-19
03/10/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-19
03/10/92	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-19
03/11/92	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-20
03/18/92	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-40
03/25/92		Ratified R 319
03/26/92		Signed By Governor
03/26/92		Effective date 03/26/92
03/26/92		Act No. 532
04/14/92		Copies available